
Research Ethics and Compliance Program Contacts
http://research-compliance.umich.edu

Animal Care & Use

Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee 
(IACUC)
ACUOffice@umich.edu
Director:  William Greer, wggreer@umich.edu
(734) 763-3571

Unit for Laboratory Animal Medicine (ULAM)
ulam-questions@umich.edu
Director:  Bill King, wwking@umich.edu
(734) 764-0277

Conflicts of Interest

UMOR COI
COI.Support@umich.edu
Director:  April Pepperdine, apepperd@umich.edu
(734) 763-3571

MEDCOI
COI.Support@umich.edu
Assistant Director Regulatory Affairs:  David Mulder,  
davemuld@umich.edu (734) 647-1358 

Institutional Conflicts of Interest (ICOI)
ICOI.Questions@umich.edu
ICOI Manager:  April Pepperdine, apepperd@umich.edu
(734) 763-3571

Research Ethics and Compliance is a University of Michigan Office of the Vice President for Research (OVPR) unit
Associate VP for Research – Integrity and Compliance:  Jacqueline Jeruss, jjeruss@umich.edu, (734) 615-4823

Controlled Substances

Controlled Substance Monitor
CS-Monitors@med.umich.edu
Monitor:  Kelli Christman, khoodle@med.umich.edu
(734) 764-2003
Pager (DEA inspections):  734-936-6266, enter 31685, 
then your call-back number.

Associate Director:  Jackie Hoats-Shields, 
jhoats@umich.edu (734) 936-3934

Export Controls

Export Controls Office (ECO)
exportcontrols@umich.edu
Manager: Darlene Pennington-Johnson,
dpjhnson@umich.edu (734) 936-1184

Executive Director of Research Security:  Lisa Nichols, 
lisanic@umich.edu 

Human Pluripotent Stem Cells

HPSCROquestions@umich.edu
Manager:  Lori Deromedi, lderomed@umich.edu 
(734) 764-7545
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Research Ethics and Compliance Program Contacts
http://research-compliance.umich.edu

Human Research

Human Research Protections Program
HRPPumich@umich.edu
Associate Director, HRPP-ORCR: Sana Khoury-Shakour,
sanashak@umich.edu (734) 647-0489
Associate Director, HRPP-IRBs: Judith Birk, 
jbirk@umich.edu (734) 763-4768
Director:  Julie Lumeng, jlumeng@umich.edu
(734) 764-2443

IRB-HSBS
irbhsbs@umich.edu
Director:  Corey Zolondek, zolondek@umich.edu  
(734) 764-2443

IRBMED
irbmed@umich.edu
Director:  Joshua Fedewa, jofedewa@umich.edu,  
(734) 763-4768

Office of Research Compliance Review 
(ORCR)
orcr-deptemail@umich.edu
Director:  Kate Sasamoto, sasamoke@umich.edu, 
(734) 764-3628

Research Information Security

Controlled Unclassified Information (CUI)
Research.Information.Security@umich.edu
CUI Manager:  Steven Dawson, stedaw@umich.edu 
(734) 936-2681

Executive Director of Research Security:  Lisa Nichols, 
lisanic@umich.edu  

Research Ethics and Compliance is a University of Michigan Office of the Vice President for Research (OVPR) unit
Associate VP for Research – Intergrity and Compliance:  Jacqueline Jeruss, jjeruss@umich.edu, (734) 615-4823

Research Integrity

Research Misconduct
UMOR.Research.Integrity@umich.edu
Assistant Research Integrity Officer: Jess Peirson,
peirsonj@umich.edu (734) 615-3960

Research Integrity Officer (RIO): Jacqueline Jeruss, 
jjeruss@umich.edu (734) 615-4823

Research Safety

Institutional Biosafety Committee
IBCstaff@umich.edu
Jennifer Harley, jenhar@umich.edu (734) 936-1236
Alicia Trombley, atrombl@umich.edu (734) 615-9367
Associate Director, Jackie Hoats-Shields, 
jhoats@umich.edu (734) 936-3934

EHS Biosafety
EHSBiosafety@umich.edu
Biosafety Officer: Janet Follo, follo@umich.edu 
(734) 647-1142

EHS Labsafety
EHSLabSafety@umich.edu (734) 647-1143
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